
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
104 
140 
152 
108 
128 
122 
101 
112 
100 
155 

77 
56 
71 

149 
107 
148 

68 
8 

20 
42 
73 
74 
36 
19 
44 
47 

150 
49 

123 
29 
14 
46 
30 

Name 
Massimo CHIARINI 
Gabriele RICCI 
Riccardo VALENTI 
Herve' COZZI 
Alessio NATALI 
Andrea LANDI 
Simone CASELLA 
Roberto CONGIU 
Giorgio CARICO 
Emanuele ZANIBONI 
Christian PASTERGUES 
Enrico Maria DI BARTOLO 
Claudio CORTI 
Federico TADDEI 
David ALEANDRI 
Maurizio SPEDICATO 
Bruno LAVIGNE 
Jean Claude DUPUY 
Franco BELLUSCHI 
Olivier BAYLE 
Nicolas MICHALON 
Pasquale MOSCATELLO 
Mauro STEFANIZZI 
Philippe JOUANE 
Guillame BURTIN 
Philippe CARISTO 
Andrea TEDESCO 
Nicolas CAUSSINUS 
Philippe LEBEAU 
Mario REDA 
Bruno GAMMINO 
Mathilde CARISTO 
Massimo REDA 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
E750 
E 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 

Best Tm 
2:08.890 
2:12.082 
2:14.047 
2:14.373 
2:15.100 
2:15.225 
2:15.488 
2:15.875 
2:16.210 
2:16.260 
2:16.373 
2:16.540 
2:16.963 
2:17.779 
2:18.453 
2:19.306 
2:23.342 
2:23.675 
2:24.619 
2:25.605 
2:25.680 
2:25.725 
2:26.174 
2:26.225 
2:26.339 
2:27.517 
2:28.622 
2:28.977 
2:30.686 
2:31.698 
2:32.593 
2:33.140 
2:34.693 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
3 
6 
4 
1 

2nd Best 
2:13.364 
2:12.250 
2:19.089 
2:15.342 
2:21.272 
2:16.314 
2:18.004 
2:15.923 
2:21.345 
2:16.688 
2:16.529 
2:18.553 
2:17.659 
2:19.624 
2:21.000 
2:19.402 
2:28.306 
2:23.834 
2:30.024 
2:27.501 
2:27.517 
2:30.428 
2:30.029 
2:27.439 
2:30.272 
2:28.816 
2:29.185 
2:31.860 
2:30.696 

2:32.917 
2:34.938 

Best Speed 
146,497 
142,957 
140,861 
140,519 
139,763 
139,634 
139,363 
138,966 
138,624 
138,573 
138,458 
138,289 
137,862 
137,046 
136,378 
135,543 
131,727 
131,422 
130,564 
129,680 
129,613 
129,573 
129,175 
129,130 
129,029 
127,999 
127,047 
126,744 
125,307 
124,471 
123,741 
123,299 
122,061 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
6 
4 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/04/2024 09:31:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 12-13-14 aprile 2024 
ESPERTI 

1  Turno - 12/04 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:57 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/04/2024 09:15 


